

RFA No.152 of 2010.

21.07.2010

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Heard. **Admit.**

Notice to the respondents returnable within six weeks.

C.M.P.No.450 of 2010.

Notice in the above terms. In the meantime, execution of the award shall remain stayed.

Copy **dasti** on usual terms.

July 21, 2010.
(Pds)

(Surinder Singh),J.

